
Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 100 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

271,741.80 --   137 3180 1288 10064000

--   132,825.45 100 6400 6126 13731800

271,741.80 132,825.45 G38 Sort Code 31806400 138,916.35 

271,741.80 132,825.45 Agency 137 138,916.35 

--   14,359.79 100 1700 6145 26030500

28,102.30 --   260 3050 1288 10017000

28,102.30 14,359.79 G38 Sort Code 30501700 13,742.51 

176,278.08 --   260 3050 1288 10064000

--   90,075.00 100 6400 6145 26030500

176,278.08 90,075.00 G38 Sort Code 30506400 86,203.08 

204,380.38 104,434.79 Agency 260 99,945.59 

--   3,913.63 100 6400 6170 58831100

--   3,913.63 G38 Sort Code 31106400 (3,913.63)

363,845.37 --   581 3600 1288 10064000

363,845.37 --   G38 Sort Code 36006400 363,845.37 

363,845.37 3,913.63 Agency 581 359,931.74 

850,340.84 --   588 3110 1288 10064000

--   655,240.26 100 6400 6143 58831100

850,340.84 655,240.26 G38 Sort Code 31106400 195,100.58 

20,915.01 --   588 3115 1288 10034000

20,915.01 --   G38 Sort Code 31153400 20,915.01 

(20,915.01)--   588 6015 1288 10034000

(20,915.01)--   G38 Sort Code 60153400 (20,915.01)

850,340.84 655,240.26 Agency 588 195,100.58 

259,318.12 --   851 0417 1288 10034000

--   --   100 3400 6194 85104170

259,318.12 --   G38 Sort Code 04173400 259,318.12 

293,766.60 --   851 0417 1288 10064000

--   --   100 6400 6194 85104170

293,766.60 --   G38 Sort Code 04176400 293,766.60 

553,084.72 --   Agency 851 553,084.72 

2,243,393.11 896,414.13 Agency 100 Total 1,346,978.98 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 107 Analyst:         Heather
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

--   1,901,236.09 107 2151 1801 10743660

2,548,065.22 --   107 4366 1306 10721510

2,548,065.22 1,901,236.09 G38 Sort Code 43662151 646,829.13 

--   646,829.13 107 2411 1801 10743660

--   646,829.13 G38 Sort Code 43662411 (646,829.13)

2,548,065.22 2,548,065.22 Agency 107 --   

--   170,714.34 107 4185 1810 14143550

--   170,714.34 G38 Sort Code 43554185 (170,714.34)

--   170,714.34 Agency 141 (170,714.34)

(1,690,018.38)--   156 4570 1306 15645700

(1,690,018.38)--   G38 Sort Code 45704570 (1,690,018.38)

1,690,018.38 --   156 4571 1306 15645710

1,690,018.38 --   G38 Sort Code 45714571 1,690,018.38 

--   --   Agency 156 --   

2,548,065.22 2,718,779.56 Agency 107 Total (170,714.34)
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 141 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

160,161.05 --   629 2500 1315 14143500

160,161.05 --   G38 Sort Code 25004350 160,161.05 

6,925.62 --   629 2500 1315 14148000

6,925.62 --   G38 Sort Code 25004800 6,925.62 

--   145,595.61 141 4350 1863 62952000

512,469.84 --   629 5200 1315 14143500

512,469.84 145,595.61 G38 Sort Code 52004350 366,874.23 

703,329.15 --   629 7100 1315 14143500

703,329.15 --   G38 Sort Code 71004350 703,329.15 

31,634.28 --   629 7100 1315 14148000

31,634.28 --   G38 Sort Code 71004800 31,634.28 

1,414,519.94 145,595.61 Agency 629 1,268,924.33 

1,414,519.94 145,595.61 Agency 141 Total 1,268,924.33 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 150 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

1,567,461.70 --   123 3009 1316 15050910

--   1,516,554.66 150 5091 1804 12330090

1,567,461.70 1,516,554.66 G38 Sort Code 30095091 50,907.04 

1,567,461.70 1,516,554.66 Agency 123 50,907.04 

39,807,743.40 --   258 0467 1316 15050910

--   36,001,499.67 150 5091 1821 25804670

39,807,743.40 36,001,499.67 G38 Sort Code 04675091 3,806,243.73 

39,807,743.40 36,001,499.67 Agency 258 3,806,243.73 

12,355,306.25 --   443 3518 1316 15050910

--   10,973,173.29 150 5091 1843 44335180

12,355,306.25 10,973,173.29 G38 Sort Code 35185091 1,382,132.96 

12,355,306.25 10,973,173.29 Agency 443 1,382,132.96 

338,550,799.18 --   581 1330 1316 15050370

--   272,477,570.42 150 5037 1854 58113300

338,550,799.18 272,477,570.42 G38 Sort Code 13305037 66,073,228.76 

338,550,799.18 272,477,570.42 Agency 581 66,073,228.76 

66,909,638.73 --   730 4520 1316 15050910

--   64,128,070.97 150 5091 1869 73045200

66,909,638.73 64,128,070.97 G38 Sort Code 45205091 2,781,567.76 

66,909,638.73 64,128,070.97 Agency 730 2,781,567.76 

--   22,616,805.48 150 5091 1914 97699990

--   22,616,805.48 G38 Sort Code 99995091 (22,616,805.48)

--   22,616,805.48 Agency 976 (22,616,805.48)

459,190,949.26 407,713,674.49 Agency 150 Total 51,477,274.77 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 170 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

5,995,382.00 --   141 4590 1321 17042110

5,995,382.00 --   G38 Sort Code 45904211 5,995,382.00 

5,995,382.00 --   Agency 141 5,995,382.00 

5,995,382.00 --   Agency 170 Total 5,995,382.00 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 177 Analyst:           Cathy
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

222,453,093.04 --   107 4100 1322 17707020

222,453,093.04 --   G38 Sort Code 41000702 222,453,093.04 

222,453,093.04 --   Agency 107 222,453,093.04 

222,453,093.04 --   Agency 177 Total 222,453,093.04 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 250 Analyst:          Smriti
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

--   193,260.44 250 1001 6179 63511260

120,155.30 --   635 1126 1326 25010010

120,155.30 193,260.44 G38 Sort Code 11261001 (73,105.14)

240,000.00 --   635 1126 1326 25040010

240,000.00 --   G38 Sort Code 11264001 240,000.00 

46,783.56 --   635 1126 1326 25060010

--   112,383.32 250 6001 6179 63511260

46,783.56 112,383.32 G38 Sort Code 11266001 (65,599.76)

2,080.50 --   635 1329 1326 25010010

2,080.50 --   G38 Sort Code 13291001 2,080.50 

35,875.60 --   635 1329 1326 25060010

35,875.60 --   G38 Sort Code 13296001 35,875.60 

9,999.58 --   635 1410 1326 25060010

--   10,000.00 250 6001 6179 63514100

9,999.58 10,000.00 G38 Sort Code 14106001 (0.42)

--   80,527.13 250 4001 6179 63572260

80,609.99 --   635 7226 1326 25040010

80,609.99 80,527.13 G38 Sort Code 72264001 82.86 

535,504.53 396,170.89 Agency 635 139,333.64 

535,504.53 396,170.89 Agency 250 Total 139,333.64 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 257 Analyst:           Cathy
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

--   516.09 257 3602 6136 25732000

--   516.09 G38 Sort Code 32003602 (516.09)

61,991.52 --   257 3400 1329 25736020

--   61,475.43 257 3602 6136 25734000

61,991.52 61,475.43 G38 Sort Code 34003602 516.09 

61,991.52 61,991.52 Agency 257 --   

61,991.52 61,991.52 Agency 257 Total --   
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 258 Analyst:           Cathy
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

12,282.95 --   259 4250 1327 25804690

12,282.95 --   G38 Sort Code 42500469 12,282.95 

21,545.74 --   259 4250 1327 25942500

21,545.74 --   G38 Sort Code 42504250 21,545.74 

33,828.69 --   Agency 259 33,828.69 

--   (18,948.48)258 0775 6161 25805600

--   (18,948.48)G38 Sort Code 05600775 18,948.48 

--   18,948.48 258 0560 6161 25807750

--   18,948.48 G38 Sort Code 07750560 (18,948.48)

--   --   Agency 440 --   

2,022.89 --   629 2500 1327 25805650

2,022.89 --   G38 Sort Code 25000565 2,022.89 

218.09 --   629 5100 1327 25805650

218.09 --   G38 Sort Code 51000565 218.09 

2,240.98 --   Agency 629 2,240.98 

--   (13,807.79)258 0565 6182 63441010

--   (13,807.79)G38 Sort Code 41010565 13,807.79 

--   (13,807.79)Agency 634 13,807.79 

10,546.79 --   660 0020 1327 25804600

--   2,958.90 258 0460 6180 66000200

10,546.79 2,958.90 G38 Sort Code 00200460 7,587.89 

70,059.68 --   660 0020 1327 25805600

--   (19,915.79)258 0560 6180 66000200

70,059.68 (19,915.79)G38 Sort Code 00200560 89,975.47 

(17,557.24)--   660 0020 1327 25805650

--   (56,962.09)258 0565 6180 66000200

(17,557.24)(56,962.09)G38 Sort Code 00200565 39,404.85 

63,049.23 (73,918.98)Agency 660 136,968.21 

99,118.90 (87,726.77)Agency 258 Total 186,845.67 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 259 Analyst:             Bri
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

82,972.27 --   257 3400 1330 25961500

--   69,853.34 259 6150 6136 25734000

82,972.27 69,853.34 G38 Sort Code 34006150 13,118.93 

82,972.27 69,853.34 Agency 257 13,118.93 

82,972.27 69,853.34 Agency 259 Total 13,118.93 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 340 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

349,547.68 --   603 5140 1337 33070010

349,547.68 --   G38 Sort Code 51407001 349,547.68 

349,547.68 --   Agency 603 349,547.68 

349,547.68 --   Agency 340 Total 349,547.68 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 440 Analyst:            Olga
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

88,620.00 --   839 0350 1351 83903500

88,620.00 --   G38 Sort Code 03500350 88,620.00 

(2,000.00)--   839 0350 1351 44045000

--   86,620.00 440 4500 1880 83903500

(2,000.00)86,620.00 G38 Sort Code 03504500 (88,620.00)

86,620.00 86,620.00 Agency 839 --   

86,620.00 86,620.00 Agency 440 Total --   
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 443 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

446,696.00 --   123 3407 1353 44364000

--   535,922.00 443 6400 1804 12334070

446,696.00 535,922.00 G38 Sort Code 34076400 (89,226.00)

153,383.00 --   123 3414 1353 44364000

--   64,157.00 443 6400 1804 12334140

153,383.00 64,157.00 G38 Sort Code 34146400 89,226.00 

600,079.00 600,079.00 Agency 123 --   

600,079.00 600,079.00 Agency 443 Total --   
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 471 Analyst:           Sarah
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

--   (15,818.69)471 4532 1803 12146500

--   15,818.69 471 4532 6098 12146500

35,277.07 --   121 4650 1355 47145320

35,277.07 --   G38 Sort Code 46504532 35,277.07 

35,277.07 --   Agency 121 35,277.07 

35,277.07 --   Agency 471 Total 35,277.07 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 581 Analyst:           Cathy
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

5,054,691.00 --   525 0353 1362 58113320

5,054,691.00 --   G38 Sort Code 03531332 5,054,691.00 

201,509.00 --   525 0354 1362 58113200

201,509.00 --   G38 Sort Code 03541320 201,509.00 

1,100,000.00 --   525 3215 1362 58113320

1,100,000.00 --   G38 Sort Code 32151332 1,100,000.00 

6,356,200.00 --   Agency 525 6,356,200.00 

6,356,200.00 --   Agency 581 Total 6,356,200.00 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 588 Analyst:           Cathy
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

14,978,383.77 --   100 3400 1328 58860150

14,978,383.77 --   G38 Sort Code 34006015 14,978,383.77 

(14,978,383.77)--   100 3400 1328 58880100

--   (19,625,130.39)588 8010 6082 10034000

(14,978,383.77)(19,625,130.39)G38 Sort Code 34008010 4,646,746.62 

--   14,978,383.77 588 6015 6082 58861150

--   14,978,383.77 G38 Sort Code 61156015 (14,978,383.77)

--   4,646,746.62 588 8010 6082 58880100

--   4,646,746.62 G38 Sort Code 80108010 (4,646,746.62)

--   --   Agency 100 --   

--   --   Agency 588 Total --   
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 634 Analyst:         Heather
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

205,535.79 --   257 3300 1377 63442000

--   168,054.32 634 4200 1822 25733000

205,535.79 168,054.32 G38 Sort Code 33004200 37,481.47 

205,535.79 168,054.32 Agency 257 37,481.47 

--   29,159.07 634 4101 1863 62951000

--   29,159.07 G38 Sort Code 51004101 (29,159.07)

--   27,870.20 634 4151 1863 62951000

--   27,870.20 G38 Sort Code 51004151 (27,870.20)

--   283,664.13 634 4200 1863 62951000

624,357.53 --   629 5100 1377 63442000

624,357.53 283,664.13 G38 Sort Code 51004200 340,693.40 

624,357.53 340,693.40 Agency 629 283,664.13 

829,893.32 508,747.72 Agency 634 Total 321,145.60 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 635 Analyst:          Smriti
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

151,921.26 --   257 3300 1373 63511800

151,921.26 --   G38 Sort Code 33001180 151,921.26 

3,817,855.49 --   257 3300 1373 63516200

3,817,855.49 --   G38 Sort Code 33001620 3,817,855.49 

85,610.78 --   257 3300 1373 63516260

85,610.78 --   G38 Sort Code 33001626 85,610.78 

375,461.50 --   257 3300 1373 63568000

--   34,814.31 635 6800 6136 25733000

375,461.50 34,814.31 G38 Sort Code 33006800 340,647.19 

59,329.38 --   257 3300 1373 63571290

59,329.38 --   G38 Sort Code 33007129 59,329.38 

123,162.12 --   257 3300 1373 63571820

123,162.12 --   G38 Sort Code 33007182 123,162.12 

104,017.50 --   257 3300 1373 63572210

--   171.96 635 7221 6136 25733000

104,017.50 171.96 G38 Sort Code 33007221 103,845.54 

4,717,358.03 34,986.27 Agency 257 4,682,371.76 

--   319,239.90 635 2502 6177 62946000

--   319,239.90 G38 Sort Code 46002502 (319,239.90)

319,239.90 --   629 5100 1373 63525020

319,239.90 --   G38 Sort Code 51002502 319,239.90 

319,239.90 319,239.90 Agency 629 --   

5,036,597.93 354,226.17 Agency 635 Total 4,682,371.76 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 691 Analyst:             Bri
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

103,488.12 --   635 1126 1290 69130010

103,488.12 --   G38 Sort Code 11263001 103,488.12 

4,814,259.99 --   635 1126 1290 69160000

--   4,620,257.35 691 6000 6179 63511260

4,814,259.99 4,620,257.35 G38 Sort Code 11266000 194,002.64 

10,348.83 --   635 1329 1290 69130010

10,348.83 --   G38 Sort Code 13293001 10,348.83 

5,673.80 --   635 1329 1290 69160000

--   5,620.17 691 6000 6179 63513290

5,673.80 5,620.17 G38 Sort Code 13296000 53.63 

76,497.04 --   635 1526 1290 69160000

--   76,351.58 691 6000 6179 63515260

76,497.04 76,351.58 G38 Sort Code 15266000 145.46 

5,010,267.78 4,702,229.10 Agency 635 308,038.68 

--   104,015.00 691 3001 6181 69041700

73,466.25 --   690 4170 1290 69130010

73,466.25 104,015.00 G38 Sort Code 41703001 (30,548.75)

30,548.75 --   690 4170 1290 69143500

30,548.75 --   G38 Sort Code 41704350 30,548.75 

--   8,466.25 691 3001 6181 69143500

--   8,466.25 G38 Sort Code 43503001 (8,466.25)

--   (8,466.25)691 4350 6181 69143500

--   (8,466.25)G38 Sort Code 43504350 8,466.25 

104,015.00 104,015.00 Agency 690 --   

5,114,282.78 4,806,244.10 Agency 691 Total 308,038.68 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 730 Analyst:          Alyssa
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

--   4,233.00 730 3360 6082 10034000

5,831.00 --   100 3400 1378 73033600

5,831.00 4,233.00 G38 Sort Code 34003360 1,598.00 

5,831.00 4,233.00 Agency 100 1,598.00 

(66,207.32)--   109 3133 1378 73032820

--   1,044,619.09 730 3282 6188 10931330

(66,207.32)1,044,619.09 G38 Sort Code 31333282 (1,110,826.41)

1,110,826.41 --   109 3133 1378 73032840

1,110,826.41 --   G38 Sort Code 31333284 1,110,826.41 

1,044,619.09 1,044,619.09 Agency 109 --   

--   350,013.22 730 2810 6126 13732100

489,129.35 --   137 3210 1378 73028100

489,129.35 350,013.22 G38 Sort Code 32102810 139,116.13 

--   7,049.36 730 3101 6126 13732100

--   7,049.36 G38 Sort Code 32103101 (7,049.36)

489,129.35 357,062.58 Agency 137 132,066.77 

237,370.56 --   213 4150 1378 73028100

237,370.56 --   G38 Sort Code 41502810 237,370.56 

237,370.56 --   Agency 213 237,370.56 

--   (304,165.71)730 2810 6136 25732000

356,494.26 --   257 3200 1378 73028100

356,494.26 (304,165.71)G38 Sort Code 32002810 660,659.97 

--   151,615.37 730 3101 6136 25732000

7,499.11 --   257 3200 1378 73031010

7,499.11 151,615.37 G38 Sort Code 32003101 (144,116.26)

--   (669,215.89)730 2810 6136 25736000

681,547.21 --   257 3600 1378 73028100

681,547.21 (669,215.89)G38 Sort Code 36002810 1,350,763.10 

1,045,540.58 (821,766.23)Agency 257 1,867,306.81 

--   (151,394.46)730 2810 6137 25942500

152,159.01 --   259 4250 1378 73028100

152,159.01 (151,394.46)G38 Sort Code 42502810 303,553.47 

--   (15,000.00)730 2810 6137 25961500

--   (15,000.00)G38 Sort Code 61502810 15,000.00 

--   15,000.00 730 3101 6137 25961500

--   15,000.00 G38 Sort Code 61503101 (15,000.00)

152,159.01 (151,394.46)Agency 259 303,553.47 

--   145,821.00 730 2810 6157 44334000

--   145,821.00 G38 Sort Code 34002810 (145,821.00)

--   145,821.00 Agency 443 (145,821.00)

--   9,926,000.00 730 3200 1872 73399990

--   9,926,000.00 G38 Sort Code 99993200 (9,926,000.00)

--   9,926,000.00 Agency 733 (9,926,000.00)

2,974,649.59 10,504,574.98 Agency 730 Total (7,529,925.39)
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

Agency 839 Analyst:           Sarah
Reporting

D23 Fund
Reporting

Agency

G 38

Code

Compt

Object

--   50,909.95 839 0350 6143 58831100

127,412.36 --   588 3110 1387 83903500

127,412.36 50,909.95 G38 Sort Code 31100350 76,502.41 

127,412.36 50,909.95 Agency 588 76,502.41 

127,412.36 50,909.95 Agency 839 Total 76,502.41 
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Transfer InTransfer Out Variance

Interagency Transfers Sorted by Transfers 
Out - Exceptions Only

Fiscal Year 2026

716,135,549.52 Grand Total 428,826,154.69 

Statewide Variance 287,309,394.83 
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